888-WRAP-TITE (972-7848)

WWW. WRAPTITE.COM
INFO@WRAPTITE.COM

SHIELD WRAP
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FEATURES

PUNCTURE AND TEAR
RESISTANT

EXCELLENT CLING
SUPERIOR LOAD HOLDING
STRENGTH

WORKS AT LOW
TEMPERATURES

CAST PERFORMANCE
HAND FILM

PHF1151B

PHF1247A

PHF1547A

PHF1643A

PHF1645A

PHF1647A

PHF1657A

PHF1663A

PHF1840A

PHF1843A

PHF1845A

PHF1847A

PHFI1853A

PHF1857A

PHF1863A

11 x 2000 x 51

12 x 1500 x 47

15 x 1500 x 47

16 x 1500 x 43

16 x 1500 x 45

16 x 1500 x 47

16 x 1500 x 57

16 x 1500 x 63

18 x 1500 x 40

18 x 1500 x 43

18 x 1500 x 45

18 x 1500 x 47

18 x 1500 x 53

18 x 1500 x 57

18 x 1500 x 63

Please call to confirm pricing & availability
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4 ROLLS/CASE,
64 CASES/PALLET

4 rLS/cs, 80 cs/pLT

4 RLs/cs, 64 cs/PLT

4 RLs/cs, 48 cs/pPLT

SOURCE FOR INDUSTRIAL PACKAGING, JAN/SAN AND SAFETY SUPPLIES
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SHIELD WRAP || SHIELD TAPES || SHIELD BAGS [SHIELD MAILERS|| SHIELD PLES || SHIELD LABELS || SHRINK FILM |
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SHIELD GLOVES|| SHIELD CARE m
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